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179.01 - 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15063  100.00% 129.01-130 114 0.76% 3438 22.82% 11739 77.93%
178.01-179 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 15063  100.00% 128.01-129 112 0.74% 3550 23.57% 11625 77.18%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 6 0.04% 15060 99.98% 127.01-128 129 0.86% 3679 24.42% 11513 76.43%
176.01-177 3 0.02% 9 0.06% 15057 99.96% 126.01-127 116 0.77% 3795 2519% 11384 75.58%
175.01-176 7 0.05% 16 0.11% 15054 99.94% 125.01-126 109 0.72% 3904 25.92% 11268 74.81%
174.01-175 8 0.05% 24 0.16% 15047 99.89% 124.01-125 128 0.85% 4032 26.77% 11159 74.08%
173.01-174 12 0.08% 36 0.24% 15039 99.84% 123.01-124 112 0.74% 4144 27.51% 11031 73.23%
172.01-173 15 0.10% 51 0.34% 15027 99.76% 122.01-123 108 0.72% 4252 28.23% 10919 72.49%
171.01-172 16 0.11% 67 0.44% 15012 99.66% 121.01-122 109 0.72% 4361 28.95% 10811 71.77%
170.01-171 20 0.13% 87 0.58% 14996 99.56%  120.01- 121 94 0.62% 4455 29.58% 10702 71.05%
169.01- 170 23 0.15% 110 0.73% 14976 99.42%  119.01-120 126 0.84% 4581 30.41% 10608 70.42%
168.01 - 169 19 0.13% 129 0.86% 14953 99.27% 118.01-119 100 0.66% 4681 31.08% 10482 69.59%
167.01 - 168 23 0.15% 152 1.01% 14934 99.14% 117.01-118 98 0.65% 4779 31.73% 10382 68.92%
166.01 - 167 28 0.19% 180 1.19% 14911 98.99% 116.01-117 110 0.73% 4889 32.46% 10284 68.27%
165.01 - 166 28 0.19% 208 1.38% 14883 98.81% 115.01-116 105 0.70% 4994 33.15% 10174 67.54%
164.01 - 165 34 0.23% 242 1.61% 14855 98.62% 114.01-115 130 0.86% 5124 34.02% 10069 66.85%
163.01 - 164 40 0.27% 282 1.87% 14821 98.39% 113.01-114 131 0.87% 5255 34.89% 9939 65.98%
162.01- 163 50 0.33% 332 2.20% 14781 98.13% 112.01-113 107 0.71% 5362 35.60% 9808 65.11%
161.01 - 162 37 0.25% 369 2.45% 14731 97.80%  111.01-112 115 0.76% 5477 36.36% 9701 64.40%
160.01 - 161 51 0.34% 420 2.79% 14694 97.55% 110.01- 111 122 0.81% 5599 37.17% 9586 63.64%
159.01 - 160 54 0.36% 474 3.15% 14643 97.21% 109.01- 110 121 0.80% 5720 37.97% 9464 62.83%
158.01 - 159 62 0.41% 536 3.56% 14589 96.85% 108.01-109 108 0.72% 5828 38.69% 9343 62.03%
157.01- 158 69 0.46% 605 4.02% 14527 96.44% 107.01-108 135 0.90% 5963 39.59% 9235 61.31%
156.01 - 157 60 0.40% 665 4.41% 14458 95.98% 106.01 - 107 107 0.71% 6070 40.30% 9100 60.41%
155.01 - 156 57 0.38% 722 4.79% 14398 95.59% 105.01 - 106 115 0.76% 6185 41.06% 8993 59.70%
154.01 - 155 75 0.50% 797 5.29% 14341 95.21% 104.01-105 125 0.83% 6310 41.89% 8878 58.94%
153.01 - 154 79 0.52% 876 5.82% 14266 94.71% 103.01 - 104 108 0.72% 6418 42.61% 8753 58.11%
152.01-153 72 0.48% 948 6.29% 14187 94.18% 102.01- 103 128 0.85% 6546 43.46% 8645 57.39%
151.01 - 152 86 0.57% 1034 6.86% 14115 93.71% 101.01-102 100 0.66% 6646 4412% 8517 56.54 %
150.01 - 151 92 0.61% 1126 7.48% 14029 93.14% 100.01 - 101 101 0.67% 6747 44.79% 8417 55.88%
149.01 - 150 79 0.52% 1205 8.00% 13937 92.52%  99.01-100 125 0.83% 6872 45.62% 8316 55.21%
148.01 - 149 100 0.66% 1305 8.66% 13858 92.00%  98.01-99 140 0.93% 7012 46.55% 8191 54.38%
147.01- 148 86 0.57% 1391 9.23% 13758 91.34%  97.01-98 122 0.81% 7134 47.36% 8051 53.45%
146.01 - 147 101 0.67% 1492 9.91% 13672 90.77%  96.01-97 131 0.87% 7265 48.23% 7929 52.64%

145.01 - 146 106 0.70% 1598 10.61% 13571 90.09%  95.01-96 134 0.89% 7399 49.12% 7798 51.77%
144.01 - 145 120 0.80% 1718 11.41% 13465 89.39%  94.01-95 130 0.86% 7529 49.98% 7664 50.88%
143.01 - 144 118 0.78% 1836 12.19% 13345 88.59%  93.01-94 123 0.82% 7652 50.80% 7534 50.02%
142.01- 143 124 0.82% 1960 13.01% 13227 87.81%  92.01-93 152 1.01% 7804 51.81% 7411 49.20%
141.01 - 142 99 0.66% 2059 13.67% 13103 86.99%  91.01-92 120 0.80% 7924 52.61% 7259 48.19%
140.01 - 141 106 0.70% 2165 14.37% 13004 86.33%  90.01-91 126 0.84% 8050 53.44% 7139 47.39%
139.01 - 140 96 0.64% 2261 15.01% 12898 85.63%  89.01-90 162 1.08% 8212 54.52% 7013 46.56%
138.01-139 125 0.83% 2386 15.84% 12802 84.99%  88.01-89 155 1.03% 8367 556.55% 6851 45.48%
137.01-138 119 0.79% 2505 16.63% 12677 84.16%  87.01-88 131 0.87% 8498 56.42% 6696 44.45%
136.01 - 137 114 0.76% 2619 17.39% 12558 83.37%  86.01-87 140 0.93% 8638 57.35% 6565 43.58%
135.01-136 132 0.88% 2751 18.26% 12444 82.61%  85.01-86 154 1.02% 8792 58.37% 6425 42.65%
134.01-135 121 0.80% 2872 19.07% 12312 81.74%  84.01-85 149 0.99% 8941 59.36% 6271 41.63%
133.01- 134 110 0.73% 2982 19.80% 12191 80.93%  83.01-84 140 0.93% 9081 60.29% 6122 40.64%
132.01-133 129 0.86% 3111 20.65% 12081 80.20%  82.01-83 130 0.86% 9211 61.15% 5982 39.71%
131.01-132 99 0.66% 3210 21.31% 11952 79.35%  81.01-82 127 0.84% 9338 61.99% 5852 38.85%
130.01 - 131 114 0.76% 3324 22.07% 11853 78.69%  80.01-81 152 1.01% 9490 63.00% 5725 38.01%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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156 1.04%
136 0.90%
146 0.97%
154 1.02%
142 0.94%
157 1.04%
134 0.89%
164 1.09%
155 1.03%
151 1.00%
140 0.93%
134 0.89%
139 0.92%
163 1.08%
131 0.87%
147 0.98%
150 1.00%
160 1.06%
128 0.85%
145 0.96%
139 0.92%
134 0.89%
108 0.72%
132 0.88%
139 0.92%
123 0.82%
118 0.78%
118 0.78%
113 0.75%
115 0.76%
125 0.83%
100 0.66%
99 0.66%
93 0.62%
78 0.52%
91 0.60%
88 0.58%
77 0.51%
70 0.46%
57 0.38%
52 0.35%
54 0.36%
43 0.29%
51 0.34%
41 0.27%
33 0.22%
34 0.23%

17 0.11%
28 0.19%
24 0.16%

N
9646

9782
9928

10082
10224
10381
10515
10679
10834
10985
11125
11259
11398
11561
11692
11839
11989
12149
12277
12422
12561
12695
12803
12935
13074
13197
13315
13433
13546
13661
13786
13886
13985
14078
14156
14247
14335
14412
14482
14539
14591
14645
14688
14739
14780
14813
14847
14864
14892
14916

BTtk
64.04%
64.94%
65.91%
66.93%
67.87%
68.92%
69.81%
70.90%
71.92%
72.93%
73.86%
74.75%
75.67%
76.75%
77.62%
78.60%
79.59%
80.65%
81.50%
82.47%
83.39%
84.28%
85.00%
85.87%
86.80%
87.61%
88.40%
89.18%
89.93%
90.69%
91.52%
92.19%
92.84%
93.46%
93.98%
94.58%
95.17%
95.68%
96.14%
96.52%
96.87%
97.22%
97.51%
97.85%
98.12%
98.34%
98.57%
98.68%
98.86%
99.02%
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N
5573

5417
5281
5135
4981
4839
4682
4548
4384
4229
4078
3938
3804
3665
3502
3371
3224
3074
2914
2786
2641
2502
2368
2260
2128
1989
1866
1748
1630
1517
1402
1277
177
1078
985
907
816
728
651
581
524
472
418
375
324
283
250
216
199
171

[Epaew
37.00%
35.96%
35.06%
34.09%
33.07%
32.13%
31.08%
30.19%
29.10%
28.08%
27.07%
26.14%
25.25%
24.33%
23.25%
22.38%
21.40%
20.41%
19.35%
18.50%
17.53%
16.61%
15.72%
15.00%
14.13%
13.20%
12.39%
11.60%
10.82%
10.07%

9.31%
8.48%
7.81%
7.16%
6.54%
6.02%
5.42%
4.83%
4.32%
3.86%
3.48%
3.13%
2.78%
2.49%
2.15%
1.88%
1.66%
1.43%
1.32%
1.14%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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24
20
13
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0.16%
0.13%
0.09%
0.06%
0.07%
0.03%
0.03%
0.02%
0.05%
0.02%
0.03%
0.04%
0.03%
0.01%
0.03%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.03%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%

RS Bat

N8
14940

14960
14973
14982
14993
14998
15003
15006
15013
15016
15021
15027
15031
15032
15037
15038
15040
15042
15044
15044
15044
15048
15050
15050
15051
15052
15052
15052
15052
15063

BTtk
99.18%
99.32%
99.40%
99.46%
99.54%
99.57%
99.60%
99.62%
99.67%
99.69%
99.72%
99.76%
99.79%
99.79%
99.83%
99.83%
99.85%
99.86%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%

100.00%
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147
123
103
90
81
70
65
60
57
50
47
42
36
32
31
26
25
23
21
19
19
19
15
13
13
12
11
11
11
11

[Epaew
0.98%
0.82%
0.68%
0.60%
0.54%
0.46%
0.43%
0.40%
0.38%
0.33%
0.31%
0.28%
0.24%
0.21%
0.21%
0.17%
0.17%
0.15%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%



